
West Retford Hotel
V E G E T A R I A N ,  V E G A N  &  G L U T E N  F R E E  M E N U

Starters  
Loaded Potato Skins (V)(VG)(GF)
topped with sundried tomato & vegan cheese

Spring Rolls (V)(VG)
sweet chi l l i  dip

Sweet Potato Falafel  (V)(VG)(GF)
guacamole dipping sauce

Mains
Falafel  Burger (V)(VG)(GF)
beef tomato,  baby gem lettuce in a gluten free br ioche bun,  
served with oven roasted potato wedges

Vegan Meatballs (V)(VG)(GF)
bound in a tomato & basi l  sauce with gluten free penne pasta

Garlic,  Soy & Sweet Chil l i  Broccoli  Stir  Fry (V)(VG)(GF)
broccol i  f lorets ,  f r ied peppers & onions ,
served on a bed of  braised r ice

Butternut Squash & Sweet Potato Bake (V)(VG)(GF)
vegan gravy

Food allergies & intolerances

We will do our best to accommodate dietary & allergy requirements, please speak to a member of
our staff about ingredients in your meal when making your order 

(V) - Vegetarian
(VG) - Vegan

(GF) - Gluten free

 
£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£15.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95


